p . 1
Natural            Available in Natural only                     Natural            Available in Natural only
                 Natural                               Natural                               Natural
                            BKR0500NA                  BKR1000NA
          BKR0250NA                                       BKR0100NA                 BKR0050NACodes
Colour
Codes
Colour

59 mm
98 mm
133
mm
78 mm
51 mm
175 mm
• Heavy duty  • Reusable  • Suitable for laboratory use
• Separator lugs for perfect autoclave sterilization
 DIP1LNA
Colour
Code
Size
Measuring Beakers CONTINUED
1000 ml Dipper Jug
 50 ml Beaker                  Natural BKR0050NA $1.15 each $10.50 per 10 $75 per 100 $637 per 1000
 100 ml Beaker                Natural BKR0100NA $1.35 each $12.20 per 10 $84 per 100 $714 per 1000
 250 ml Beaker                Natural BKR0250NA $1.80 each $16.00 per 10 $105 per 100 $892 per 1000
 500 ml Beaker                Natural BKR0500NA $2.10 each $18.80 per 10 $147 per 100 $1,249 per 1000
 1000 ml Beaker              Natural BKR1000NA $3.43 each $30.00 per 10 $210 per 100 $1,785 per 1000
 1000 ml Dipper                Natural   DIP1LNA $6.15 each $46.00 per 10 $414 per 100 $3,910 per 1000
 Include Codes to specify colour. Prices exclude GST and freight. Fill in and print page to order, or contact us
 by email: info@douglasbean.com.au or call on (03) 9801 4400 or 1800 338 212 for orders or enquiries.
My Order Qty.